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. DESSERT or COFFEE

Cantones

European Vegetarian

Chicken Noodle Soup Cream of Chicken Soup Vegetable Hot & Sour Soup
Chicken Sweetcorn Soup Cream of Mushroom Soup Plain Noodle Soup
King Prawn Sweetcorn Soup | Tomato Soup Plain Sweetcorn Soup
Hot & Sour Soup Fruit Juice

Cantonese European

Barbecued Spare Ribs Prawn Cocktail

Salt & Chilli Squid Fried Scampi

salt & Chilli Chips Melon Balls

Crispy Spring Roll Vegetarian

Butterfly King Prawn

Chicken or King Prawn Chilli & Salt
Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings

Prawn Toast

Crispy Wun Ton

Vegetables Spring Roll
Crispy Seaweed
Salt & Chilli Tofu

dl/(ain Counse

Cantonese European
Beef or Lamb Simmered in Black Pepper Sauce  Roast Turkey (With Traditional Garish)
Satay Chicken or Beef or King Prawn Sirloin Steak
Supreme Chicken in Mandarin Sauce Roast Spring Chicken
King Prawn or Beef or Fish with Deep Fried Fish
Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce Chicken Maryland
BBQ Duck with Plum or Orange Sauce Omelette & Salad of your Choice
Szechuan Beef or Chicken .
Sweet & Sour Chicken or Fish V‘?ge,ta"an
Lemon Chicken or Fish S e M
Gi Ci GUY (Sliced tender Chicken in Cheese Sauce) special Vegetables with Singapore Sauce
Curry Chicken or Beef (Appetising Sweet Curry Sauce)

Deep Fried Chicken Curry Spicy Vegetarian Noodles in Singapore Style

! SV\{eet & sour or Curry Chicken Balls or Black Bean Sauce (With Gashewnuts on request)
Chicken or Roast Pork Fried Rice or Chow Mein

Dessents Beve

Cheese Cake or Chocolate Cake Tea, Coffee or Lemon Tea
Banana or Pineapple Fritters or Chinese Tea or
Deluxe Sorbet or Ice Cream Liqueur Coffee

(With Chocolate, Strawberry or Butterscotch Sauce)
Christmas Pudding (With Brandy Sauce)
Tequila Rose (shot)

Lunch Time Friday & Saturday
Monday & Tuesday Sunday
Wednesday & Thursday

ai Shuffle 256 Bath Street, Glasgow G2 4JW Tel: 0141 332 3505



Vodka

Vodka Red Bull

Gin
Bacardi
Whisky

All Sourz
Sambucca
Tequilla
Stlffy (Cola Cube)

Lager
Lager
Export
Export
Strongbow
Magners

Millar

Tiger

Tsing Tao
Smirnoff Ice
Budweiser
Blue WKD

£4.60
£4.80
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

rint £4.80
et £2.40
rint £4.80
wpnt £2.40
£4.80
£4.80

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80

* The above is our main selection,
please enquire for further choices.

250ml Glass

£2.80

£6.00

Gordon’s Gin

Pink Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Rhubarb Gin

Rhubarb & Ginger Gin
Tanqueray Gin
Hendrick’s Gin

Rose or White % litre £12.00 / 1 litre
Red 1 litre £12.00 / 1 litre
St. Emilion

St. Emilion Grand Cru
Rioja Crianza
Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateauneuf Du Pape

Chablis
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Mionetto Prosecco Superiore
Mionetto Prosecco Rosa
Small Bottle Mionetto Prosecco

Moet et Chandon “Brut Imperial”

Moet et Chandon “Brut Imperial” Rose

Shanghai Shuffle 256 Bath Street, Glasgow G2 4JW Tel: 0141 332 3505

£4.60
£4.80
£4.80
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£23.00
£23.00

£25.00
£35.00
£35.00
£29.00
£35.00

£35.00
£25.00
£25.00

£28.00
£28.00
£8.00

£68.00
£90.00



