

Cantonese

Chicken Noodle Soup Chicken Sweetcorn Soup King Prawn Sweetcorn Soup Hot & Sour Soup

Soup European

Cream of Chicken Soup Cream of Mushroom Soup Tomato Soup Fruit Juice

Vegetarian Vegetable Hot & Sour Soup Plain Noodle Soup Plain Sweetcorn Soup

Starters

Cantonese

Barbecued Spare Ribs Salt & Chilli Squid Salt & Chilli Chips Crispy Spring Roll **Butterfly King Prawn** Chicken or King Prawn Chilli & Salt Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings **Prawn Toast** Crispy Wun Ton

European

Prawn Cocktail Fried Scampi Melon Balls

Vegetarian

Vegetables Spring Roll Crispy Seaweed Salt & Chilli Tofu

Main Course

Cantonese

Beef or Lamb Simmered in Black Pepper Sauce Satay Chicken or Beef or King Prawn Supreme Chicken in Mandarin Sauce King Prawn or Beef or Fish with Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce BBQ Duck with Plum or Orange Sauce Szechuan Beef or Chicken Sweet & Sour Chicken or Fish Lemon Chicken or Fish Gi Ci Guy (Sliced tender Chicken in Cheese Sauce) Curry Chicken or Beef Deep Fried Chicken Curry Sweet & Sour or Curry Chicken Balls Chicken or Roast Pork Fried Rice or Chow Mein

European

Roast Turkey (With Traditional Garnish) Sirloin Steak Roast Spring Chicken Deep Fried Fish Chicken Maryland Omelette & Salad of your Choice

Vegetarian

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetable with Bean Curd in Satay or Soya Sauce

Special Vegetables with Singapore Sauce (Appetising Sweet Curry Sauce)

Spicy Vegetarian Noodles in Singapore Style or Black Bean Sauce (With Cashewnuts on request)

Desserts

Cheese Cake or Chocolate Cake Banana or Pineapple Fritters Deluxe Sorbet or Ice Cream (With Chocolate, Strawberry or Butterscotch Sauce) Christmas Pudding (With Brandy Sauce) Tequila Rose (Shot)

BEVERAGES

Tea, Coffee or Lemon Tea or Chinese Tea or Liqueur Coffee

During Whole of December (Full Balance Before 1st December)

Lunch Time £48 Friday & Saturday **Monday & Tuesday** £35 £38 Sunday Wednesday & Thursday £38

Shanghai Shuffle 256 Bath Street, Glasgow G2 4JW Tel: 0141 332 3505

DRINKS LIST



Spirits with Mixer (25ml)		Gin with Mixer (Fever-Tree Tonic)	
Vodka	£4.60	Gordon's Gin	£4.60
Vodka Red Bull	£4.80	Pink Gin	£4.80
Gin	£4.60	Bombay Sapphire	£4.80
Bacardi	£4.60	Rhubarb Gin	£5.00
Whisky	£4.60	Rhubarb & Ginger Gin	£5.00
		Tanqueray Gin	£5.00
Shots (25ml)		Hendrick's Gin	£5.00
All Sourz	£2.00		
Sambucca	£2.50	1/ 01/	
Tequilla	£2.50	House Wine	
Stiffy (Cola Cube)	£2.50	Rose or White ½ litre £12.00 / 1 litre	£23.00
Jenny (com case)	22.30	Red ½ litre £12.00 / 1 litre	
Beers & Cider			
Lager	Pint £4.80		
	2 Pint £2.40	Red Wine Selection	
Export	Pint £4.80	St. Emilion	£25.00
	Pint £2.40		
Strongbow	£4.80	St. Emilion Grand Cru	£35.00
Magners	£4.80	Rioja Crianza	£35.00
Magners	14.00	Cabernet Sauvignon	£29.00
Detties		Chateauneuf Du Pape	£35.00
Bottles	64.00		
Millar	£4.80	White Wine Selection	
Tiger	£4.80		
Tsing Tao	£4.80	Chablis	£35.00
Smirnoff Ice	£4.80	Sauvignon Blanc	£25.00
Budweiser	£4.80	Chardonnay	£25.00
Blue WKD	£4.80		
* The above is our main selection		Sparkling Wine	
please enquire for further choice			C20.00
		Mionetto Prosecco Superiore	£28.00
All Soft Drinks	£2.80	Mionetto Prosecco Rosa	£28.00
The second second		Small Bottle Mionetto Prosecco	£8.00
Wine by the Glass			
250ml Glass	£6.00	Champagne Selection	
	20.00	Moet et Chandon "Brut Imperial"	£68.00
		Moet et Chandon "Brut Imperial" Rose	£90.00
		moet et chandon brat impenar kose	